Team Schedule Fort Cherry High School Thomas Scarpone

Boys 110 Fort Cherry Rd School Phone: 724-796-1551
Varsity Mc Donald, PA 15057 Home Phone: 724-462-5909
Basketball 12/4/2023 to 2/29/2024 Fax: 724-356-2769
tscarpone@fortcherry.org
Basketball
Boys Varsity
Place Dismiss Depart Time
Friday 12/15/23 Behlehem Center Senior High Away 4:00 PM  7:00 PM
Carlynton Junior/Senior High School . .
Saturday 12/16/23 (At North Allegheny classic) Away 2:00 PM 4:30 PM
Tuesday 12/19/23 *Bentworth High School Home 7:30 PM
Trinity Senior High School .
Thursday 12/21/23 (Exhibition) Home 7:30 PM
Thursday 12/28/23 OPEN (Avella Christmas Tourney) Away TBA TBA
Friday 12/29/23 OPEN (Avella Christmas Tourney) Away TBA TBA
Saturday 12/30/23 OPEN (Avella Christmas Tourney) Away TBA TBA
Tuesday 01/02/24 * Frazer High School Away 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Washington High School (Mahoney
Saturday 01/06/24 classic at Burgettstown) Away TBA TBA
*Chartiers-Houston Jr/Sr High .
Tuesday 01/09/24 School Home 7:30 PM
Friday 01/12/24 carmichaels Area Middle/High — pyay 4:00PM  7:00 PM
Riverview High School (MLK classic
Sunday 01/14/24 at TBD) Away TBA TBA
Tuesday 01/16/24 *Burgettstown MS/HS Home 7:30 PM
. *Bethlehem Center Senior High .
Friday 01/19/24 School Home 7:30 PM
Tuesday 01/23/24 *Bentworth High School Away 4:30 PM 7:30 PM
Friday 01/26/24 Frazier High School Home 7:30 PM
Friday 02/02/24  ohartlers-Houston Jr/Sr High Away 4:50 PM  7:30 PM
*Carmichaels Area Middle/High ]
Tuesday 02/06/24 School (Senior Night) Home 7:30 PM
Friday 02/09/24 *Burgettstown MS/HS Away 5:00 PM 7:30 PM
Monday 02/12/24 5°:‘t)h Side HS (Exhibition - Varsity .., 5:30 PM  7:00 PM
only
Superintendent Jr. - Sr. High Principal Athletic Director
Mr. Tom Samosky Dr. Trisha Craig Thomas Scarpone
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